
Lake Atalanta - May 2019

05/01/2019 - 05/31/2019 Lake Atalanta 

Total 22241

Peak Day Sun, 19 May, 2019 (1,558)

Minimum Day Fri, 3 May, 2019 (209)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 30

Daily Average 717

Average Workday Traffic 639

Average Weekend Traffic 944

Weekly Average 5022

Monthly Average 21837

Date Lake Atalanta

Wed, May 1, 2019 422

Thu, May 2, 2019 619

Fri, May 3, 2019 209

Sat, May 4, 2019 565

Sun, May 5, 2019 1537

Mon, May 6, 2019 702

Tue, May 7, 2019 766

Wed, May 8, 2019 238

Thu, May 9, 2019 222

Fri, May 10, 2019 394

Sat, May 11, 2019 342

Sun, May 12, 2019 1292

Mon, May 13, 2019 842

Tue, May 14, 2019 972

Wed, May 15, 2019 793

Thu, May 16, 2019 748

Fri, May 17, 2019 765

Sat, May 18, 2019 288

Sun, May 19, 2019 1558

Mon, May 20, 2019 499

Tue, May 21, 2019 434

Wed, May 22, 2019 638

Thu, May 23, 2019 759

Fri, May 24, 2019 665

Sat, May 25, 2019 875

Sun, May 26, 2019 1097

Mon, May 27, 2019 1391

Tue, May 28, 2019 631

Wed, May 29, 2019 225

Thu, May 30, 2019 894

Fri, May 31, 2019 859


